1.1	Senator	moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS2995A-2)
1.2	to S.F. No. 2995 as follo	ows:

- Page 408, line 11, after the first "and" and insert "only after receiving and agreeing to

 use" and delete everything after "commissioner's"
- Page 408, line 12, delete everything before "training"
- Page 408, line 17, delete everything before "the" and insert "received and agreed to use"

 and delete everything after "curriculum" and insert "provided"